
Toasties 43 Catering menu

Breakfast

Breakfast Package minimum 6

Continental  breakfast 
Freshly baked bagels,muffins,pastries served with butter,cream cheese and jelly.
Fresh squeezed orange juice
Fresh fruit salad
Coffee or herbal tea

Healthy morning $ 13.95 /pp (with wrap $14.95 /pp)
Eggs, breakfast meat sandwiches with cheese
Fresh fruit salad
Coffee or herbal tea

Hearty Breakfast  $21.95 Minimum 10
Cinnamon French toast or pancakes with maple syrup and sweet butter.
scrambled eggs, 2 choices of breakfast meat,country style potatoes served with toasts
fresh fruit salad
Fresh orange juice
Coffee or tea

Fresh start $ 15.95 /pp
smashed avocado toast on multigrain bread
Choice of Fresh squeezed juices
—————————————————————————————

Breakfast buffet table $12.95 minimum 10
Eggs any style,choice of 2 kind of meats ( ham,bacon,sausage) home fries and toast with butter
& jelly

Bagel, muffins,pastries $5.95 /pp minimum 6
Assorted bagels,muffins,Danish pastries,croissants accompanied with butter,cream cheese and
preserves.

Eggs sandwiches platter $ 6.95/pp Minimum 6
Eggs,Breakfast meats( bacon, ham, sausage)with cheese sandwiches

Breakfast wraps & sandwiches platter $ 7.95/pp Minimum 6
An assorted our breakfast wraps and egg sandwiches

Pancakes, or French toast $ 8.95 Minimum 6

Nick

Nick
$13.95 /pp



Served with bananas,berries and walnut.and accompanied with maple syrup,sweet butter
Additional breakfast protein ( sausage,bacon, or ham) +$3.00

Belgian waffle $8.95 per guest Minimum 6
Served with s banana, berries and walnut and accompanied with maple syrup,sweet butter
Additional breakfast protein ( sausage,bacon or ham)+$3.00

Norwegian smoked salmon platter  $15.95
Minimum 10

Sliced smoked salmon served with capers,tomatoes onions,cucumbers and lemon wedges
Accompanied with a tray of bagels,and variety of cream cheeses

Smashed avocado toast   $10.95 minimum 6
Assortment of our smashed avocado toast on multigrain bread

Healthy Greek yogurt parfait $7.50 minimum 6
Greek yogurt with granola,chopped fruits and berries(individually packed)

Fresh squeezed juices minimum 6
orange$3.95 p/p
grapefruit$5.95 p/p
carrot$5.95 p/p
abcg juice(apple,beet,carrot,ginger with lemon)$5.95 p/p
Freshly squeezed lemonade $3.95

Coffee or loose leaf tea $29.95 (serves 8-10 )

———————————————————————————————————

Lunch catering

Sandwiches & wraps platter. $13.95 /pp minimum 6
Assortment of Our signature hot and cold sandwiches and wraps

Lunch combo #1 &16.95/pp
Assortment of our signature hot & cold sandwiches &wraps platter with a choice of our catering
sides

Lunch combo #2  $19.95 /pp minimum 6 (additional side +$2.95)
Assortment of our signature hot & cold sandwiches & wraps platter,one of our catering sides
and assorted dessert platter



Lunch combo #3 $22.95/pp minimum 6 (additional side +$2.95)
Assortment of our sandwiches & wraps platter,one of our side choice,fruit salad,and dessert
platter

Carving board platter $17.95/pp minimum 10(additional choice of our side +$3.95)
Fresh array of deli cuts and imported & domestic cheese with a relish tray of
lettuce,tomato,pickle and onion.
Comes with a basket of freshly baked bread and wraps

Toasties lunch box $20.95 /pp (with fruit bowl + $3.95)
Choice of sandwich or wrap,a bowl of our side ,chip ,homemade cookies ,and a can of soda.

Hors D’oeuvre & dessert platter

Antipasto  $12.95 minimum 10
Prosciutto,Genoa salami,capicola and variety of gourmet cheeses and olives,roasted red
peppers and artichoke hearts serve with crackers & toasts

Cheese and fruit  platter $9.95 /pp minimum 10
Variety of cheeses, garnished with grapes and berries, roasted nuts, dried friut and crackers

Crudite platter $ 6.95 minimum 10
Fresh assortment of garden vegetables served with ranch and blue cheese dressing

Hummus & pita platter $ 7.95/pp minimum 10
Served with celery and carrot sticks

Tex - mex fiesta  platter $8.95 /pp minimum 10
assortment of tortilla chips, guacamole, salas, pico de gallo,black bean dip, and cheddar
cheese dip

Fresh Fruit salad $6.50 /pp minimum 6
Sliced fruit platter $7.50 /pp minimum 6
Cookies & brownies platter $5.95 minimum 6
Cookies & brownies and gourmet baked desserts $6.95 minimum 6

Catering sides (for 6-8)

Caesar salad $35
House green salad $35
Greek Salad $35



Kale salad$35
Cobb salad$35
Coleslaw $35
Cold pasta with  pesto sauce $35
Mac & cheese $40
Tuna shell pasta $ 40
Homemade potato salad $35
Homemade egg salad $ 40
Cherry tomato & cucumber with fresh mozzarella salad $40
Roasted corn salad $40
Quinoa salad with chili lime vinaigrette $40


